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NORDIC TRAILS

The Bridges > .7k
Moose Path 52k

Jay Brook Trail > .5k
Ursa Minor Loop - .5k
Triple Lindy > 1k

Birch Glen > 1.5k
Yard Sale > .4k
Back Nine &> 1.5k

Ullr's Dream - 2k
Hinterland Trail &> 1.5k
The Bench - 1.5k
Satellite 5 1.2k
Outerlimits - 2k

Bravo - .5k
Ullr's Woods - 2.3k

NOVICE NORDIC SKI TRAILS
INTERMEDIATE NORDIC SKI TRAILS
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TRAIL PASS  ADULT

Full Setup
Skis

Boots
Poles
Snowshoes

2 Day
3 Day

$25
$35
$45

4 Day

ADULT: 19 years and up. JUNIOR: 6-18 years of age.
Trail passes for 5+ days available. Season Passes available.
Multi day rates available for rental equipment.
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Game Trail - 1.5k

Wyllis Trail - .5k
Sidewinder = 1k

Three Sisters Trail > 1.5k
Over the Top-> .6k

ADVANCED NORDIC SKI TRAILS
SNOWSHOE TRAILS

LESSONS ADULT JR

Group Lesson
Group Package
Private Lesson
Private Package
Snowshoe Tour

$55
$50
$75
$29

$15
$9
$5

$19 $19

Lesson Packages include rental equipment, a one hour lesson and a day trail pass.
Snowshoe Tour includes headlamp, rental equipment, a two hour guided tour and
a day trail pass. Pre-registration required by noon of tour day.



